Date/Start - End Time

Oct 30, 2024
4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct 31, 2024
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov 1, 2024
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Reservation Master Report

Lions Town & Country

Facility

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion int
Pavilion

Event

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

Softball Practice

Valley kids softball

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

Yosemite Valley Charter School

Contact Information

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

Carrie Chapman

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Jillian Johnson

Permit#

5595

5595

5595

5595

5595

5588

5614

5454

5454

5595

5499



4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

4:30 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 2, 2024
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

9:00 AM - 7:00 PM

9:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Nov 4, 2024
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

South County Clots

City of Madera Fall Baseball

Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

City of Madera Fall Baseball
Games

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

MNLL 2024 Fall Ball

Baseball pratice

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Maira Mendez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

5595

5595

5595

5595

5652

5268

5268

5268

5268

5268

5595

5595

5454



4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 5, 2024
4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 6, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Softball Practice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Baseball pratice

Valley kids softball

South County Clots

Valley kids softball

Softball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Carrie Chapman

Maira Mendez

Carrie Chapman

California Destroyers Softball
Organization (Non-Profit)
Jose Cuevas

5454

5454

5454

5593

5454

5454

5454

5454

5614

5652

5614

5588



	Sheet1

